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200804250001
69920

04/25/2008
12:10:35

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN COGGIN,
JOHN C III

200809230003
76000

09/23/2008
10:53:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES REAVES
BRANDY
ALAINE

200601050000
08430

200809110003
61340

09/11/2008
12:02:50

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES GLOVER,
JERRY
WAYNE

200207090003
16140

200812080004
59800

12/08/2008
12:57:26

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN MACON,
JAMARCY
JOHN

200812300004
77990

12/30/2008
10:29:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN BRASHER,
JOEL


