Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804250001 69920	04/25/2008 12:10:35	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	COGGIN, JOHN C III						
200809230003 76000	09/23/2008 10:53:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES BRANDY ALAINE					200601050000 08430	
200809110003 61340	09/11/2008 12:02:50	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOVER, JERRY WAYNE					200207090003 16140	
200812080004 59800	12/08/2008 12:57:26	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	MACON, JAMARCY JOHN						
200812300004 77990	12/30/2008 10:29:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	BRASHER, JOEL						